Transaction date

11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022
11/29/2022

51:59.0 EST
51:59.0 EST
51:57.1 EST
51:56.5 EST
51:56.5 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.9 EST
51:00.8 EST
50:34.6 EST
50:34.6 EST
50:34.6 EST
50:34.6 EST
50:34.6 EST
50:34.6 EST
50:34.5 EST
50:34.5 EST
50:34.5 EST
50:34.5 EST
50:34.5 EST
50:32.7 EST
50:32.7 EST

Transaction time Time zone Volume

100
237
1,120
379
1
100
100
400
100
300
100
100
300
100
100
100
400
200
100
100
100
200
100
100
100
100
100
544
556

Price

5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.025
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03
5.03

Currency Platform code

usb
usbD
usb
usD
usb
usD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usD
usb
usD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb
usD
usb
usD
usb
usbD
usb
usbD
usb

XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS
XNYS



	V - buy back - individual trans

